
Appendix 10: Adoption Verification Form Template

	Adoption Verification Form
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Village
	
	 
	 
	
	
	Block
	

	Verified by
(Name and Post)
	
	VA / CA / CC
	 
	
	 
	
	
	DG/Partner
	

	
	
	
	
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	
	

	Video Title
	
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	S/N
	Farmer Name
	Group Name
	Verifications
	What did you do with this information?
	Remarks
	Date
	

	
	
	
	Non-negotiables
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	2
	3
	4
	5
	A
	P
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	Signature :
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